
2025 OFFERED PROGRAMS
Positive Prevention Programs

(Afterschool/Out-of-School) – Ages 6-12

SPECIAL PROJECTS
Be Mighty (Central Arkansas Library System)

100 Rock Street
Little Rock, AR 72201

501-918-3016

City Year
800 W. Markham

Little Rock, AR 72201
501-837-2776

Program Name Address Zip Phone
Executive/ 
Site Director Email

Boys & Girls Club –
Mitchell

3107 W. Capitol Avenue 72205
501.666.8816
501.666.9486

Cindy
Doramus/
Slayten Clark

cdoramus@arclubs.org 
slayten_clark@yahoo.com

Boys & Girls Club –
Penick 

1201 Leisure Place 72204
501.666.8816
501.666.5494

Cindy
Doramus/
Kyle Brown

cdoramus@arclubs.org 
kbrown@arclubs.org

Boys & Girl Club –
Thrasher

3301 S State St 72206
501.666.8816
501.376.2988

Cindy
Doramus/
Derrick
Williams 

cdoramus@arclubs.org 
dwilliams@arclubs.org

Boys & Girls Club –
Whetstone

46 Harrow Drive 72209
501.666.8816
501.562.4082

Cindy
Doramus/
Margaret
Lewis

cdoramus@arclubs.org 
mlewis@arclubs.org

Bridge 2 Success
 

3409 Baseline Road 72209 501.562.0100
Ronald
Wilkerson 

bishopron02@gmail.com

Life Skills for Youth 10710 Interstate 30 72209 501.565.2394 Larry Clark coachclarklsy@gmail.com

Lightdentity
11715 Rainwood Road,
Suite A

72212 501.517.1641
Jushun
Blackmon

jushun.blackmon@gmail.com

Our House
 

302 E. Roosevelt Road 72206 501.374.7383 Ben Goodwin ben@ourhouseshelter.org
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